FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) MR. Copurant 1996-07 (exp.4/94)

of the original document. Matthew F. Johnston

Name of Person Signing

Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar

P084/REV02

12-29-1998



100930206

Docket No.: RAL01/00311

Τ

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER

Paterit and Trademark Cf:

Tat settings → → → ▼	<b>▼</b> 10093	0206 ▼	▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original d	ocuments or copy therec	
Name of conveying party(ies):     HUSSAINI, Saied		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
HOSSAINI, Salvu		Name: Rally Manufacturing. Inc	. PTO	
		Address: 5255 NW 159th Street		
Additional and Additional districts		/ (dd/ 000).	260	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)  Yes X No			29/2	
3. Nature of conveyance:				
X Assignment	☐ Merger			
Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	City: Mianii	State/Prov.: Florida	
Other		Country: USA	ZIP: 33014	
Execution Date: November 20, 199	8	Additional name(s) & address(es)	□ Yes ŽiNio	
	Additional numbers	Yes 🗵 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Matthew F. Johnston  Registration No. 41,096		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00		
		Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be		
Address: LONGACRE & WHITE		credited or debited to deposit		
1919 South Eads Street, Suite 401		Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	_	8. Deposit account number:		
City: Arlington State/Prov.: Virginia				
Country: USA	ZIP: 22202	12-2139		
		USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature				

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

**REEL: 9656 FRAME: 0861** 

Signature

**December 10. 1998** 

Date

PATENT **REEL: 9656 FRAME: 0862** 

Please return signed/recorded to: LONGACZE & WHITE Suite 401, 1919 S. Eads-Street Arlington, VA 22202 USA

Name:

## USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

## **ASSIGNMENT**

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and

valu	able consideration	paid to each of the v	ndersigned, to wit	::
	(1) Saied HUSSAINI	(5)		
Insert Name(s)	(2)	(6)		
of inventor(s)	(3)	(7)		
		(8)		
		ficiency of which are the behest of, hereby		
Insert Hame	RALLY Manufacturing	g, Inc.	. فالغييث الجبائلان عالايب السياسية بيشيد بيشي بيشاري بيساري بيساري بيساري بيساري بيساري بيساري بالم	
of Assignee Address	5255 NW 159th Stree	et, Miami, Florida 3	3014	
	(hereinafter design	nated "ASSIGNEE") th United States of A	e entire right, t	
litie of Invention	LIGHT			
	as ASSIGNEE, its such undersigned agree to shall hereafter act AND the undersign upon request of the representatives, and all divisions, contito testify and execusions and legal reassigns and legal respectives.	ed States Commissioners Patent to the said coessors, assigns and hat the attorneys of on behalf of said A med hereby agree(s) the said ASSIGNEE, its suit without further remainstance any papers for epresentatives, deemed action and title in the said agreement agreement and title in the said agreement agre	ASSIGNEE, for its legal representation record in said appositions; or transfer a like increasion, assigns a meration, in and to assignee, assignee	interest, the clication interest, and legal o any and reof; and icessors, igner to
	assignment's rull proturansferred.	tection and title in .	and to the invention	u reterà
tease sign oncurrently	Signed on the dates	indicated beside ou	r signatures.	
ith application	TTOR (S)	DAME STONED	धाराम्बाहरू (दर)	
, 17/2	HUSSAINI	11/120/78	Harcef Vottor	<del>-</del>
Name:				
Name:				_

Docket No.: RAL01/00311

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

## Patent and Trademark Office

**PATENTS ONLY** 

NIS UNLT			
▼ ▼	<b>Y Y</b>		
	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Name: Rally Manufacturing, I	ne o		
Address: 5255 NW 159th Stree	20 E		
	260		
	200		
	<u> </u>		
City: Miami	State/Prov.: Florida		
Country: USA	ZIP: <u>33014</u>		
Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ဩ No		
ers 🔲 Yes 🔀 No			
6. Total number of applications a	nd patents involved: 1		
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00			
	☑ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account		
credited or debited to depo			
☐ Authorized to be charged t	o deposit account		
8 Deposit account number:			
12-21.59			
IOT USE THIS SPACE			
ormation is true and correct and any att	ached copy is a true copy		
- Wild I	December 10, 1000		
CIVU W	December 10, 1098		
	Name: Rally Manufacturing, I  Address: 5255 NW 159th Street  City Miami Country: USA  Additional name(s) & address(es)  tion, the execution date of the application B. Patent No.(s)  ers Yes No  6. Total number of applications are  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

**RECORDED: 12/10/1998** 

REEL: 9656 FRAME: 0863